Unico System®  Submittal Data
Note – for continuous product improvement, Unico reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
© 2017 Unico, Inc., Arnold, MO. “Unico System” is a registered trademark of Unico, Inc. (www.unicosystem.com)  SB -U1218L-1EC-EH.001 (20160623) Page 1 of 2
For:      File      Resubmit      Approval      Other _________________
U1218L-1EC1/EC2E(H)
1.5-ton (16,000 Btu/hr) SDHV Air Handler (Blower-Coil)
Green
Series

 Return adapter (UPC-104-1218)
 Return adapter with filter (UPC-105-1218)
Model Number Key:
U 1218 L 1 - EC* - E H
Model
Series
U =
Unitary
Nominal
Capacity
1218 =
12000
to  18000
Btu/hr
Configuration
L = Left
R = Right
B = Both
Revision  Motor Style
EC1 = 120 V
EC2 = 208 –
 230 V
 Cooling Coil
X = None
B = 4 rows
E = 6 rows
Heating
Coil
X = None
H = Hot
Water Coil
U1218L-1EC*EH
EZ Trap
TXV
 U1218L-1EC1/EC2E(H)